
BUNYIP HALL COMMITTEE 
OF MANAGEMENT

ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING
A public meeting is to be held at the 
Bunyip Hall, Main Rd, Bunyip on Tuesday 
21 March 2017 commencing at 2:00pm for 
the purpose of forming a committee and 
electing public members.
Nominations will be received at the 
meeting from adult residents/ratepayers of 
the district.
New members welcome.
For any enquiries please contact Chris Kelly 
on 0419 894 252.

12
34

14
61

-D
J0

9-
17


